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IBO 2018 - Competitors' Schedule 4= IBO 2018 - Jury Schedule #{%ZZ 5
Time Activity Time Activity
Sunday 15th July
All day %{gg% and registration {7 All day %gé]lal and registration FXZEH]

Evening  Joint Social: Opening Ceremony [Fi#==\,
Monday 16th July

) Breakfast
Morning .
Excursion in Tehran 2%} Discussion and translation of
s s All day Eractlcal tasks
Afternoon = Lab Visit B#zE 23 St B E /R

Evening  Dinner
Tuesday 17th July
Morning  Practical Exams BE{E&

Afternoon Practical Exams E/FZ Discussion and translation of
. All day  theory tasks
. Free time nﬁﬁﬂ&ﬁ SR G E
Evening

Social Event
Wednesday 18th July

All day  Excursion 25/ Discussion and translation of

All day  theory tasks 575 S Bl B s RH
Evening  Dinner, revision & free time d S| Y R

Thursday 19th July

Theory Exams ¥ 357231

Morning Allday  Excursion £%5j

Afternoon Theory Exams FEzf=% 1 Reports from IBO 2017 and

Afternoon future hosts

Evening  Joint Social: Cultural Night AL &K

Friday 20th July
Excursion to Tehran city R
Morning  center Morning  Education Session Z{ S &
e R A 2
Excursion to (Visit Art :
Afternoon Museum) Afternoon Review Papers [d&
Sal IS
Evening  Social Event Evening  Social Event
Saturday 21th July
. Free time/sport .
Morning Cég‘& el/rsnvg i;gg{ir? o Morning  General Assembly
Afternoon Free time Afternoon Free time
Evening Joint Social: Awards Dinner — JEASEEHL(E
Sunday 22th July
All day  Departures All day  Departures
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2018 FMHFPE (LIERED)

i & iR 3 SCALED SCORE R
CHINA 4 349.80 1
CHINESETAIPEI (TAIWAN) 4 340.65 2
VIETNAM 3 1 325.77 3
RUSSIA 3 1 314.30 4
SINGAPORE 3 1 310.34 5
SOUTH KOREA 1 3 306.46 6
IRAN 2 1 1 302.81 7
UNITED KINGDOM 3 1 302.07 8
INDIA 4 284 9
INDONESIA 4 281.55 10
THAILAND 4 277.11 11
CZECH 4 270.74 12
POLAND 1 2 1 264.53 13
HUNGARY 3 1 260.32 14
TURKEY 1 1 2 249.22 15
NETHERLANDS 3 1 234.26 16
LITHUANIA 2 2 233.88 17
SWITZERLAND 1 3 233.71 18
JAPAN 2 2 232.30 19
KAZAKHSTAN 2 2 222.63 20
BULGARIA 1 3 219.38 21
ROMANIA 1 3 216.34 22
DENMARK 1 3 215.46 23
GERMANY 1 2 207.12 24
SPAIN 4 202.12 25




COUNTRY
VIETNAM
CHINA
CHINESE TAIPEI
(TAIWAN)
IRAN

CHINESE TAIPEI
(TAIWAN)
CHINA

CHINESE TAIPEI
(TAIWAN)
POLAND
VIETNAM
SINGAPORE
RUSSIA

CHINA

CHINA

RUSSIA

IRAN

UK

SINGAPORE
SOUTH KOREA
VIETNAM

UK

SINGAPORE
SWITZERLAND
UK

CHINESE TAIPEI
(TAIWAN)
TURKEY
GERMANY

5 28 JEAEYIEMUC 5 B B TR — R
HiE

t(T-sum)

Name
Nguyen Phuong
Yuchen Yao
Yun-Chen Chen
BR AR
Parmida Sadat —
Pezeshki
Yu-Chi Cheng
L)
Yuxiang Yang
Chen-Yu Lu
EEF
Pawel Franciszek
Tran Thi Minh
Yun Wei
Artem Pustovid
Shangjian Liu
Xuanzhi Wang
Azat Garaev
Nikan Amirkhani
Patrick Thomas
Wei Jun
Seunghyun Park
Hoang
Rebecca
Xu Rui Isaac
Jana Katharina
Brandon
Geng-Yu Shen
TRET
Ismail Hakki Dur
Paul Bunk

1.53
1.88
2.23

2.23

1.98

1.96
2.54

1.79
1.38
1.93
1.81
1.50
1.50
1.31
2.15
1.24
1.45
1.86
0.83
1.75
1.73
2.23
1.54
1.90

1.46
1.12

10

B
t(T-sum)
3.29
2.53
1.59

1.59

1.80

COMMED
t-final Award
4.81 Gold
4.40 Gold
3.83 Gold
3.82 Gold
3.78 Gold
3.78 Gold
3.68 Gold
3.66 Gold
3.48 Gold
3.45 Gold
3.40 Gold
3.40 Gold
3.40 Gold
3.26 Gold
3.21 Gold
3.14 Gold
3.09 Gold
3.05 Gold
2.93 Gold
2.86 Gold
2.85 Gold
2.84 Gold
2.83 Gold
2.78 Gold
2.70 Gold
2.66 Gold

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
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